You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ 150E1CL5.5 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
150E1CL5.5 Details PDF
150E1CL5.5
Manufacturer Part Number: 150E1CL5.5
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A 5.5KVAC CYL
Datasheets: 150E1CL5.5.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 150E1CL5.5
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A 5.5KVAC CYL
Category Circuit Protection > Electrical, Specialty Fuses
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage Rating - DC -
Voltage Rating - AC 5500V (5.5kV)
Size / Dimension
15.130" L x 3.000" W x 4.310" H (384.30mm x 76.20mm
x 109.47mm)Series POWR-GARD®
Response Time -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt)
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Bolt Mount
Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Cartridge
Features Indicating
Current Rating 150A
Class E
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 80kA
Approvals -
Applications Transformer Protection
150E1C5.5W
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CRTRDGE 150A 5.5KVAC
NONSTD
150E1C8.25
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
8.25KVAC
150E2C5.5
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CRTRDGE 150A 5.5KVAC
NONSTD
150D826X9020S2TE3
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP TANT 82UF 10% 20V AXIAL
150E2C8.25
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
8.25KVAC
150E2C2.75
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
2.75KVAC
150E2C15.5S
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
15.5KVAC
150E1C2.75
Littelfuse Inc.
FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A
2.75KVAC